
Teams, U15, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 FHL 1 21 2,456 833 Forest Hill Lanes Ethan Riley, Conner Cremen, 
Vincent Peterson, Liam Ropka

Trophy 2 The Pin Heads 6 2,437 900 Brewner Lanes (APG) Mary Sexton, Brianna Forston, 
Ryan DiPilla, Mackenzie Strong

3 HDCP Kings 18 2,419 857 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Port Kids 9 2,320 1227 Brewner Lanes (APG)
5 Crush 5 2,268 1089 Brewner Lanes (APG)

Teams, U18, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 HL 2 13 2,547 455 Harford Lanes Kenlee Lamb, Kenneth Singleton, 
Carly Singleton, Gabryelle Martin

Trophy 2 Lucky Old Team 10 2,456 552 Harford Lanes Anthony Crow, Alden Stormo, 
Hunter Stormo, Jayden Dunn

3 HL 4 26 2,427 417 Harford Lanes
4 HL 5 17 2,371 467 Harford Lanes
5 DiPilla Construction 8 2,308 780 Brewner Lanes (APG)
6 HL 1 12 2,297 376 Harford Lanes
7 The Boys are Back 7 2,280 732 Brewner Lanes (APG)
8 HL3 25 2,240 984 Harford Lanes
9 Ice, Ice Baby 19 2,199 427 Forest Hill Lanes

10 HUH? 16 2,178 738 Harford Lanes
11 FHL 2 22 2,150 449 Forest Hill Lanes

Doubles, U10, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Harbold James B.  \ Harbold Jackson R. 9 1,222 677 Brewner Lanes (APG)
Trophy 2 Phillabaum Zane D.  \ Woodyard Jace D. 16 1,219 474 Harford Lanes

3 Goedeke Quinn B.  \ Huber Kylie H. 23 1,192 614 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Holman Finley   \ Holman Brian  Jr 18 1,144 485 Forest Hill Lanes

Doubles, U12, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Kitchens Earnest  III \ Fonterosa Albert J. 15 1,183 523 Harford Lanes
Trophy 2 Rush Alezandra   \ Rush Charles K. 5 1,052 550 Brewner Lanes (APG)

Doubles, U15, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 DiPilla Ryan T.  \ Meck Alexandra N. 8 1,311 436 Brewner Lanes (APG)
Trophy 2 Fernandez Sofia   \ Fernandez Sebastian  20 1,239 693 Forest Hill Lanes

3 Stanko Jackson L.  \ Culotta Dominic  19 1,159 239 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Forston Brianna L.  \ Sexton Mary E. 6 1,124 550 Brewner Lanes (APG)
5 Peterson Vincent P.  \ Ropka Liam D. 21 1,119 445 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Dawson William O. V \ Navin Cole B. 18 1,114 391 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Ratliff Jason M.  \ Breighner Landon J. 17 1,108 301 Harford Lanes
8 Rush George W.  \ Leszczar Cherith  5 1,078 539 Brewner Lanes (APG)
9 Lane Jesse A.  \ Soriano Brandon J. 12 1,077 288 Harford Lanes

Doubles, U18, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Knopp Kaitlyn   \ Stanko Ryan  19 1,320 188 Forest Hill Lanes
Trophy 2 Mullen Quincy J.  \ Soriano Nolen I. 12 1,290 88 Harford Lanes
Trophy 3 Singleton Carly L.  \ Martin Gabryelle T. 13 1,267 158 Harford Lanes
Trophy 4 Stormo Hunter J.  \ Stormo Alden M. 10 1,240 261 Harford Lanes
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5 Cohen Ava   \ Dunn Jayden A. 10 1,238 461 Harford Lanes
6 Onyan Grady R.  \ Neary Jacob C. 22 1,223 150 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Lamb Kenlee J.  \ Singleton Kenneth L. 13 1,205 297 Harford Lanes
8 Pridgeon Karalee M.  \ Woodruff David E. 2 1,204 307 Forest Hill Lanes

Jr
9 Dawson Jordan   \ Blake Ashleigh E. 1 1,195 423 Forest Hill Lanes

10 DiPilla Anthony M.  \ DiPilla Richard E. 8 1,187 344 Brewner Lanes (APG)
11 Crow Anthony A.  \ Crow James  10 1,185 574 Harford Lanes
12 Crouse Zachary T.  \ Williams Gavin B. 17 1,169 166 Harford Lanes
13 Jones Conor M.  \ Jones Adam S. 26 1,146 183 Harford Lanes
14 Strong Mackenzie H.  \ Hemelt Andrew  4 1,144 248 Brewner Lanes (APG)
15 Thomas Nate C.  \ Hires Antonio (Tony) 22 1,120 299 Forest Hill Lanes

X.
15 Lochotzki Ava L.  \ Kollra Sam R. 24 1,120 420 Forest Hill Lanes
17 Lucas Kaedan J.  \ Lucas Daniel A. 16 1,116 264 Harford Lanes
18 Colin Jacob   \ Hemelt Andrew  7 1,082 388 Brewner Lanes (APG)
19 Denny Aidan J.  \ Denny Mason M. 26 1,081 286 Harford Lanes

Singles, U10, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Fernandez Sofia  20 659 337 Forest Hill Lanes
Trophy 2 Holman Brian  Jr 18 631 221 Forest Hill Lanes

3 Woodyard Jace D. 16 623 194 Harford Lanes
4 Harbold Jackson R. 9 615 353 Brewner Lanes (APG)
5 Navin Kayla  18 609 291 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Harbold James B. 9 594 324 Brewner Lanes (APG)
7 Rush Alezandra  5 593 291 Brewner Lanes (APG)
8 Goedeke Quinn B. 23 589 326 Forest Hill Lanes
9 Sexton Mary E. 9 583 294 Brewner Lanes (APG)

10 Huber Kylie H. 23 562 288 Forest Hill Lanes
11 Phillabaum Zane D. 16 530 280 Harford Lanes

Singles, U12, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Crow James  10 615 399 Harford Lanes
Trophy 2 Rush Charles K. 5 592 259 Brewner Lanes (APG)

Singles, U15, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Kovacic Mason  11 653 245 Forest Hill Lanes
Trophy 2 DiPilla Ryan T. 8 618 237 Brewner Lanes (APG)
Trophy 3 Dawson William O. V 18 617 240 Forest Hill Lanes
Trophy 4 Culotta Dominic  19 609 126 Forest Hill Lanes

5 Fernandez Sebastian  20 603 356 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Pridgeon Karalee M. 2 596 132 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Navin Cole B. 18 588 151 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Stanko Jackson L. 19 588 113 Forest Hill Lanes
9 Forston Brianna L. 9 572 256 Brewner Lanes (APG)
9 Rush George W. 5 572 280 Brewner Lanes (APG)
9 Ratliff Jason M. 17 572 180 Harford Lanes

12 Williams Gavin B. 17 563 99 Harford Lanes
13 Colin Jacob  7 553 253 Brewner Lanes (APG)
14 Meck Alexandra N. 8 549 199 Brewner Lanes (APG)
15 Breighner Landon J. 17 546 121 Harford Lanes



16 Lucas Kaedan J. 16 544 148 Harford Lanes
17 Hires Antonio (Tony) X. 22 531 140 Forest Hill Lanes
18 Denny Aidan J. 26 528 151 Harford Lanes
19 Strong Mackenzie H. 4 525 113 Brewner Lanes (APG)
20 Lamb Kenlee J. 13 512 108 Harford Lanes

Singles, U18, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Stormo Hunter J. 10 685 110 Harford Lanes
Trophy 2 Woodruff David E. Jr 2 667 175 Forest Hill Lanes
Trophy 3 Crouse Zachary T. 17 665 67 Harford Lanes
Trophy 4 Singleton Carly L. 13 650 99 Harford Lanes
Trophy 5 Martin Gabryelle T. 13 629 59 Harford Lanes

6 Crow Anthony A. 10 622 175 Harford Lanes
6 Neary Jacob C. 22 622 2 Forest Hill Lanes
8 Stanko Ryan  19 616 70 Forest Hill Lanes
8 Singleton Kenneth L. 13 616 189 Harford Lanes

10 Mullen Quincy J. 12 597 56 Harford Lanes
11 Dunn Jayden A. 10 594 116 Harford Lanes
12 Jones Conor M. 26 592 59 Harford Lanes
13 Stormo Alden M. 10 579 151 Harford Lanes
14 Thomas Nate C. 22 571 159 Forest Hill Lanes
15 DiPilla Anthony M. 8 565 191 Brewner Lanes (APG)
16 Hemelt Andrew  7 559 135 Brewner Lanes (APG)
17 Locklear Aaron D. Jr 26 552 72 Harford Lanes
18 Kollra Sam R. 24 551 221 Forest Hill Lanes
18 Dawson Jordan  1 551 267 Forest Hill Lanes
20 Onyan Grady R. 22 533 148 Forest Hill Lanes
21 Soriano Nolen I. 12 531 32 Harford Lanes
22 Knopp Kaitlyn  19 518 118 Forest Hill Lanes
23 Lucas Daniel A. 16 512 116 Harford Lanes
24 Denny Mason M. 26 503 135 Harford Lanes
25 Jones Adam S. 26 501 124 Harford Lanes
26 DiPilla Richard E. 8 497 153 Brewner Lanes (APG)
27 Lochotzki Ava L. 3 493 199 Forest Hill Lanes

All Events Handicap, U10, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Woodyard Jace D. 16 1,860 582 Harford Lanes
Trophy 2 Harbold Jackson R. 9 1,782 1059 Brewner Lanes (APG)

3 Harbold James B. 9 1,770 972 Brewner Lanes (APG)
4 Sexton Mary E. 9 1,757 882 Brewner Lanes (APG)
5 Holman Brian  Jr 18 1,732 663 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Rush Alezandra  5 1,724 873 Brewner Lanes (APG)
7 Phillabaum Zane D. 16 1,671 840 Harford Lanes

All Events Handicap, U12, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Rush Charles K. 5 1,599 777 Brewner Lanes (APG)
All Events Handicap, U15, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 DiPilla Ryan T. 8 1,918 711 Brewner Lanes (APG)
Trophy 2 Williams Gavin B. 17 1,824 297 Harford Lanes



Trophy 3 Stanko Jackson L. 19 1,813 339 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Dawson William O. V 18 1,791 720 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Navin Cole B. 18 1,788 453 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Lamb Kenlee J. 13 1,760 324 Harford Lanes
7 Ratliff Jason M. 17 1,736 540 Harford Lanes
8 Meck Alexandra N. 8 1,729 597 Brewner Lanes (APG)
9 Forston Brianna L. 9 1,721 768 Brewner Lanes (APG)

10 Colin Jacob  7 1,714 759 Brewner Lanes (APG)
11 Denny Aidan J. 26 1,680 453 Harford Lanes
12 Culotta Dominic  19 1,668 378 Forest Hill Lanes
13 Hires Antonio (Tony) X. 22 1,655 420 Forest Hill Lanes
14 Strong Mackenzie H. 6 1,653 339 Brewner Lanes (APG)
15 Rush George W. 5 1,642 840 Brewner Lanes (APG)
16 Breighner Landon J. 17 1,633 363 Harford Lanes
17 Lucas Kaedan J. 16 1,616 444 Harford Lanes

All Events Handicap, U18, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Trophy 1 Martin Gabryelle T. 13 1,943 177 Harford Lanes
Trophy 1 Stanko Ryan  19 1,943 210 Forest Hill Lanes
Trophy 3 Singleton Carly L. 13 1,930 297 Harford Lanes
Trophy 4 Stormo Hunter J. 10 1,915 330 Harford Lanes

5 Crow Anthony A. 10 1,873 525 Harford Lanes
6 Jones Conor M. 26 1,845 177 Harford Lanes
7 Dunn Jayden A. 10 1,823 348 Harford Lanes
8 Soriano Nolen I. 12 1,811 96 Harford Lanes
9 Crouse Zachary T. 17 1,801 201 Harford Lanes

10 Singleton Kenneth L. 13 1,793 567 Harford Lanes
11 Stormo Alden M. 10 1,748 453 Harford Lanes
12 Mullen Quincy J. 12 1,725 168 Harford Lanes
12 Onyan Grady R. 22 1,725 444 Forest Hill Lanes
14 DiPilla Anthony M. 8 1,702 573 Brewner Lanes (APG)
15 Neary Jacob C. 22 1,695 6 Forest Hill Lanes
16 Hemelt Andrew  7 1,690 405 Brewner Lanes (APG)
17 DiPilla Richard E. 8 1,686 459 Brewner Lanes (APG)
18 Denny Mason M. 26 1,593 405 Harford Lanes
19 Knopp Kaitlyn  19 1,585 354 Forest Hill Lanes
20 Lucas Daniel A. 16 1,575 348 Harford Lanes
21 Jones Adam S. 26 1,557 372 Harford Lanes

All Events Handicap - Scholarship, U10 Boys, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$25 1 Woodyard Jace D. 16 1,860 582 Harford Lanes
2 Holman Brian  Jr 18 1,732 663 Forest Hill Lanes
3 Phillabaum Zane D. 16 1,671 840 Harford Lanes
4 Harbold James B. 9 1,770 972 Brewner Lanes (APG)
5 Harbold Jackson R. 9 1,782 1059 Brewner Lanes (APG)

All Events Handicap - Scholarship, U10 Girls, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Sexton Mary E. 9 1,757 882 Brewner Lanes (APG)
$10 2 Rush Alezandra  5 1,724 873 Brewner Lanes (APG)



All Events Handicap - Scholarship, U12 Boys, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$5 1 Rush Charles K. 5 1,599 777 Brewner Lanes (APG)
All Events Handicap - Scholarship, U15 Boys, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Williams Gavin B. 17 1,824 297 Harford Lanes
$65 2 Stanko Jackson L. 19 1,813 339 Forest Hill Lanes

3 Navin Cole B. 18 1,788 453 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Culotta Dominic  19 1,668 378 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Breighner Landon J. 17 1,633 363 Harford Lanes
6 Hires Antonio (Tony) X. 22 1,655 420 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Denny Aidan J. 26 1,680 453 Harford Lanes
8 DiPilla Ryan T. 8 1,918 711 Brewner Lanes (APG)
9 Ratliff Jason M. 17 1,736 540 Harford Lanes

10 Lucas Kaedan J. 16 1,616 444 Harford Lanes
11 Dawson William O. V 18 1,791 720 Forest Hill Lanes
12 Colin Jacob  7 1,714 759 Brewner Lanes (APG)
13 Rush George W. 5 1,642 840 Brewner Lanes (APG)

All Events Handicap - Scholarship, U15 Girls, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Lamb Kenlee J. 13 1,760 324 Harford Lanes
$20 2 Strong Mackenzie H. 6 1,653 339 Brewner Lanes (APG)

3 Meck Alexandra N. 8 1,729 597 Brewner Lanes (APG)
4 Forston Brianna L. 9 1,721 768 Brewner Lanes (APG)

All Events Handicap - Scholarship, U18 Boys, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$95 1 Stanko Ryan  19 1,943 210 Forest Hill Lanes
2 Soriano Nolen I. 12 1,811 96 Harford Lanes
3 Neary Jacob C. 22 1,695 6 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Jones Conor M. 26 1,845 177 Harford Lanes
5 Crouse Zachary T. 17 1,801 201 Harford Lanes
6 Stormo Hunter J. 10 1,915 330 Harford Lanes
7 Mullen Quincy J. 12 1,725 168 Harford Lanes
8 Dunn Jayden A. 10 1,823 348 Harford Lanes
9 Crow Anthony A. 10 1,873 525 Harford Lanes

10 Stormo Alden M. 10 1,748 453 Harford Lanes
11 Hemelt Andrew  7 1,690 405 Brewner Lanes (APG)
12 Onyan Grady R. 22 1,725 444 Forest Hill Lanes
13 DiPilla Richard E. 8 1,686 459 Brewner Lanes (APG)
14 Lucas Daniel A. 16 1,575 348 Harford Lanes
15 Singleton Kenneth L. 13 1,793 567 Harford Lanes
16 Thomas Nate C. 22 1,675 477 Forest Hill Lanes
17 Denny Mason M. 26 1,593 405 Harford Lanes
18 Jones Adam S. 26 1,557 372 Harford Lanes
19 DiPilla Anthony M. 8 1,702 573 Brewner Lanes (APG)

All Events Handicap - Scholarship, U18 Girls, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Martin Gabryelle T. 13 1,943 177 Harford Lanes



$15 2 Singleton Carly L. 13 1,930 297 Harford Lanes
3 Knopp Kaitlyn  19 1,585 354 Forest Hill Lanes

All Events Scratch - Scholarship, U10 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$10 1 Harbold James B. 9 798 Brewner Lanes (APG)
2 Harbold Jackson R. 9 723 Brewner Lanes (APG)

All Events Scratch - Scholarship, U10 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$10 1 Sexton Mary E. 9 875 Brewner Lanes (APG)
2 Rush Alezandra  5 851 Brewner Lanes (APG)

All Events Scratch - Scholarship, U12 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$5 1 Rush Charles K. 5 822 Brewner Lanes (APG)
All Events Scratch - Scholarship, U15 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$65 1 Williams Gavin B. 17 1,527 Harford Lanes
2 Hires Antonio (Tony) X. 22 1,235 Forest Hill Lanes
3 Denny Aidan J. 26 1,227 Harford Lanes
4 DiPilla Ryan T. 8 1,207 Brewner Lanes (APG)
5 Rush George W. 5 802 Brewner Lanes (APG)

All Events Scratch - Scholarship, U15 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$20 1 Lamb Kenlee J. 13 1,436 Harford Lanes
2 Strong Mackenzie H. 6 1,314 Brewner Lanes (APG)
3 Meck Alexandra N. 8 1,132 Brewner Lanes (APG)
4 Forston Brianna L. 9 953 Brewner Lanes (APG)

All Events Scratch - Scholarship, U18 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$55 1 Soriano Nolen I. 12 1,715 Harford Lanes
2 Neary Jacob C. 22 1,689 Forest Hill Lanes
3 Jones Conor M. 26 1,668 Harford Lanes
4 Mullen Quincy J. 12 1,557 Harford Lanes
5 Onyan Grady R. 22 1,281 Forest Hill Lanes
6 DiPilla Richard E. 8 1,227 Brewner Lanes (APG)
7 Singleton Kenneth L. 13 1,226 Harford Lanes
8 Thomas Nate C. 22 1,198 Forest Hill Lanes
9 Denny Mason M. 26 1,188 Harford Lanes

10 Jones Adam S. 26 1,185 Harford Lanes
11 DiPilla Anthony M. 8 1,129 Brewner Lanes (APG)

All Events Scratch - Scholarship, U18 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

$15 1 Martin Gabryelle T. 13 1,766 Harford Lanes
2 Singleton Carly L. 13 1,633 Harford Lanes


